Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Item #SC1202024F, Popular
Tools 120mm Conic Scoring
Saw
$117.00
Thank you for shopping with us! Conic
tooth shape allows for the saw to
match the kerf of the main blade
simply by adjusting the height of the
scoring blade. All conic scoring saws
are made with a ten degree hook and
SuperMicro-Sheen C-11 sub-micron
carbide for longer life. Radial Arm (RA)
Grind.
SPECIFICATIONS
Manufacturer Popular Tools
Diameter 120mm
Bore 20mm
Kerf 4.4mm - 5.4mm
Pinholes --
Plate 3.2mm
Teeth 24T
Usage/System Various